
10.15 Schedule of Fees  

 

Schedule of fees  

AM Session (9am – 12pm) £12.50 per session 

PM Session (12.30pm – 3.30pm) £12.50 per session 

Lunch club (12pm – 12.30pm) 

(Not Funded) 
£  2.50 per session 

Snack (Not Funded) £0.50 per week 

  

Schedule of fees – 2 Year Old & 3-4 Year Old Funded 

 

▪ Your funding covers up to 5 sessions per week (either AM or PM) 

  

 

Schedule of fees – 30 Hour funding 

 

▪ Your funding covers up to 10 sessions per week (either AM or PM)  

 

 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

 

▪ Invoices for the next term are raised and handed out in the last week of term 

 

▪ Please note that our payment terms are strictly 14 days from receipt of invoice.   

 

▪ Any sessions missed due to illness/holiday/school taster days, cannot be carried 

over or swapped due to the timetabling of staff and ratio levels 

 

Other charges that may apply: 

▪ Late payment fee of £15.00 to cover additional administration costs 
 

▪ Late collection of a child – £7.00 for every 15 Minutes  
 
 
 


